Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii

Idaho

[llinois

Indiana

lowa

Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania

2021 State & Local Own Source Revenue*

--State--
$ million % of Total

22,448 59.8
3,918 47.6
26,399 58.1
15,898 77.0
293,833 60.3
25,691 48.6
26,167 65.8
7,731 79.7
70,350 45.9
34,677 49.2
11,488 73.2
8,112 64.8
66,216 56.8
33,504 62.0
17,679 59.0
17,868 66.1
20,946 68.6
16,994 52.0
6,869 59.2
31,639 56.5
46,950 65.3
49,533 65.2
37,396 66.0
12,757 61.4
22,052 52.0
4,837 63.7
8,998 51.7
12,071 54.8
4,987 50.2
57,180 59.3
13,253 73.3
116,349 449
45,767 56.9
5,582 68.2
51,327 55.6
17,328 62.3
27,827 65.3
71,610 62.8

--Local--
$ million % of Total

15,076 40.2
4,321 524
19,038 41.9
4,751 23.0
193,240 39.7
27,217 514
13,609 34.2
1,964 20.3
10,541 100.0
82,757 541
35,816 50.8
4,201 26.8
4,400 35.2
50,386 43.2
20,494 38.0
12,275 41.0
9,169 33.9
9,602 314
15,702 48.0
4,733 40.8
24,387 435
24,999 34.7
26,492 34.8
19,229 34.0
8,030 38.6
20,388 48.0
2,756 36.3
8,406 48.3
9,961 45.2
4,954 49.8
39,318 40.7
4,817 26.7
142,919 55.1
34,680 43.1
2,603 31.8
40,966 44 .4
10,466 37.7
14,782 34.7
42,411 37.2



Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

U.S. Total

6,205
21,959
3,168
24,374
105,037
20,001
5,144
48,076
42,263
9,295
31,104
3,272

1,684,127

Source: U.S. Bureau of the Census.
* Own Source Revenues are all revenues collected by state & local government from its

own sources (excluding federal transfers).

64.8
55.4
53.7
56.3
48.5
65.6
82.8
63.3
55.9
71.6
65.5
51.0

57.0

3,366
17,648
2,735
18,901
111,709
10,497
1,065
27,819
33,289
3,694
16,355
3,138

1,272,072

35.2
44.6
46.3
43.7
515
34.4
17.2
36.7
44.1
28.4
34.5
49.0

43.0



